UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

2201

DRAWN

R.Fedotov

30.06.2021

APPV'D|

Tiptiptap OU

P, . = i torni 9,
'Tl'i.{f T| ptl ptapou JUri o\l/eeveik,olr?rglle vald,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing frame VEGA

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20

SHEET 1 OF 11




UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

2201

DRAWN

R.Fedotov

30.06.2021

APPV'D|

Tiptiptap OU

P, . = i torni 9,
-Tri'JPP T| ptl ptapou JUri o\l/eeveik,olr?rgjle vald,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing frame VEGA

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30

SHEET2 OF 11




safety area

4888

&
2 o~
~O Tp}
(op]
f=\
: Y
Q \
S e
< o,
o
Y
948
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM ZQO ]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 30.06.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing frame VEGA
‘o Tiptiptap OU
TR 1 - o Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
T{’PP TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 3 OF 11




1 2 3
foundation
- 4888 _
A
) |
F o
| 0
0
B—-—)
/ N
D C
0
™ | |
I’}
~O o
1%}
N
| |
()
/ \T/ o
iNcE .
Y
850 .
— - dept of foundation 550mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM 7201
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 30.06.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing frame VEGA
‘o Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H o Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
il Tiptiptap™ ju: dievik Rae vaia, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 4 OF 11




1 2 3 4
945 3528 -
§OQ 9
i —— [ m 29 TE
I : T - %&: |
= 1 I T T
. <] |
© < - J 0
ol © 0 N —| 9
w& Il N > gl\
@ .. =
|| 1 . -
|| | B | | R | B B |
] | 324
948 3519 -
round
[-.
I 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WHGHT ARE N KLOGRANN 7201
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 30.06.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing frame VEGA
. Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H o Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
il Tiptiptap™ ju: dievik Rae vaia, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 5 OF 11




F]\\m

N

6
\1 A
IEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NO. .
1 |post 98x98x2350 laminated wood 5
2 |climbing ladder painted steel 1
3 |climbing panel 1 plywood |
4 |climbing panel 2 plywood |
5 |climbing pole painted steel 1
6 |angled beam painted steel 4
7 |beam L_770 painted steel 1
8 |climbing net PP covered steel wire 1
DIMENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM ZQO ]
v - | Climbing frame VEGA
‘o Tip’ripTTop %U
[ LS . H ) \% i9, MATERIAL:
;{’PF TI ptl ptapou Jri oleeveikélr?rge vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45

SHEET 6 OF 11




. ground
l Tl \ 1 1
S
1 concrete 1)
/ !
\ =
11 ol 3
9 10 ™
= 8
||
0 - N ‘
J [\ —
6 ° ﬁ] ® |
"2\’\ @ ® ®
[\)
S
[\)
. @ 5 | @300 |
7 ' ®
% v ©
o / /
ITEM
PART NUMBER
ground level 8 lg NO.
10 . 1 |post 98x98
2 plastic cap 115x115
3 Woodscrew 6 x 90
4 ground fixture
/ 5 |plastic detail for ground fixture
4 6 |bolt DIN603 M10x110
E : 7 pbolt DIN603 M10x120
% ~b> 8 nut cover M12
9 Washer M10 DIN9054
10 nut DIN985 M10
11 nut cover cap M12
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 7201
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 30.06.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing frame VEGA
" ‘o Tiptiptap OU
A . " ol Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
;;:P Tlptl ptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 7 OF 11




ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

olt DIN603 M10x35

bolt DIN603 M10x100

Corner 90° (45x60)

nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN9054

N WIN|—

nut DIN985 M10

7 nut cover cap M12

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

2201

DRAWN

R.Fedotov

30.06.2021

APPV'D|

Tiptiptap OU

1A . = i torni 9,
-Tri'JPP T| ptl ptapou JUri o\I/eeveik?Ir?rge vald,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing frame VEGA
Connecting climbing wall to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET8 OF 11




ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 climbing wall
2 climbing grip base
3 climbing grip
4 bolt DIN603 M8x55
5 barrel nut M8x16 pin torx

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM ZQO 1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 30.06.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing frame VEGA

Tiptiptap OU

P, . = i torni 9,
-Tri'JPP T| ptl ptapou JUri o\l/eeveikélr?rge vald,

75301 Harjumaa

assebling climbing crip to panel

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:5 SHEET 9 OF 11




]

ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER

1 |bolt DIN603 M10x100

nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN9054

nut DIN985 M10

nut cover cap M12

N WIN

nut cover curved M12

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM ZQO ]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 17.05.2012 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VEGA
Tiptiptap OU connecting beam and climbing net to post

1A . = i torni 9,
-Tri'JPP T| ptl ptapou JUri o\I/eeveik?Ir?rge vald,

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8

SHEET 10 OF 11




I
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
| climbing pole
2 bolt DIN603 M10x100
3 nut cover M12
4 Washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut DIN985 M10
6 nut cover cap M12
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM ZQO ]
e - | Climbing frame VEGA

Tiptiptap OU

1A . = i torni 9,
-Tri'JPP T| ptl ptapou JUri o\I/eeveik?Ir?rge vald,

connecting climbing pole to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 11 OF 11




	Sheet1
	Drawing View11

	Sheet2
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13

	Sheet3
	Drawing View14

	Sheet4
	Drawing View15

	Sheet5
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18

	Sheet6
	Drawing View19

	Sheet7(2)
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31

	Sheet8
	Drawing View22

	Sheet9
	Drawing View26
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet8(2)
	Drawing View28
	Detail View B (1 : 8)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View25


